THE
REVOLUTION
GROUP

15 February 2016

Top 20 holders

Attached is a statement setting out the names of the 20 largest holders of each class of securities to
be quoted, including the number and percentage of each class of securities held by those
holders.

Yours faithfully,

Dean Fraser
Company Secretary

20 Heaths Court, Mill Park VIC 3082, Ph: +61 3 9982 1451



FOD top 20 shareholders (quoted and unquoted shares)

Holder

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Shenzhen Youngheng Biotechnology Co Limited
Fanucci Pty Ltd

Cleantech Ventures Pty Ltd as Manager and Agent for Cleantech Australia Fund, LP
Ms Tang Fei

HSBC Custody Nominees (Australia) Limited - A/C 3
Mr Cai Queng Sheng

Mr Hong Wang

Lang Technologies Pty Ltd

CEGT TA Pty Ltd <CEGT Trust A A/C>

CEGT TB Pty Ltd <CEGT Trust B A/C>

Mr Blagoja (Bill) Nikolovski

Food Innovators Pty Ltd <Food Innovators Unit A/C>
J P Morgan Nominees Australia Limited

Fortis Corporate Advisory Pty Ltd

Taylor Collison Limited

Ridgeport Holdings Pty Ltd

Aubinvest Pty Ltd <Nikolovski Investment A/C>
Torbay 1 Pty Ltd <Newgen A/C>

Phoenician Group Limited

Ms Natalia Albuquerque Silva

Total top 20

Total on issue(!

1. Quoted and unquoted ordinary shares (excludes options and performance shares/rights)

20 Heaths Court, Mill Park VIC 3082, Ph: +61 3 9982 1451

Shares
55,000,000
46,446,127
41,833,531
12,500,000
9,000,000
8,750,000
7,500,000
7,376,252
7,244,424
7,244,423
5,007,825
5,000,000
4,000,000
3,086,956
3,000,000
2,916,800
2,500,000
2,080,000
2,000,000

1,600,000

234,086,338

294,064,903

%

18.70%
15.79%
14.23%
4.25%
3.06%
2.98%
2.55%
2.51%
2.46%
2.46%
1.70%
1.70%
1.36%
1.05%
1.02%
0.99%
0.85%
0.71%
0.68%

0.54%

79.60%



