

## 15 February 2016

## Top 20 holders

Attached is a statement setting out the names of the 20 largest holders of each class of securities to be quoted, including the number and percentage of each class of securities held by those holders.

Yours faithfully,

Dean Fraser

**Company Secretary** 

## FOD top 20 shareholders (quoted and unquoted shares)

Holder		Shares	%
1	Shenzhen Youngheng Biotechnology Co Limited	55,000,000	18.70%
2	Fanucci Pty Ltd	46,446,127	15.79%
3	Cleantech Ventures Pty Ltd as Manager and Agent for Cleantech Australia Fund, LP	41,833,531	14.23%
4	Ms Tang Fei	12,500,000	4.25%
5	HSBC Custody Nominees (Australia) Limited - A/C 3	9,000,000	3.06%
6	Mr Cai Queng Sheng	8,750,000	2.98%
7	Mr Hong Wang	7,500,000	2.55%
8	Lang Technologies Pty Ltd	7,376,252	2.51%
9	CEGT TA Pty Ltd <cegt a="" c="" trust=""></cegt>	7,244,424	2.46%
10	CEGT TB Pty Ltd <cegt a="" b="" c="" trust=""></cegt>	7,244,423	2.46%
11	Mr Blagoja (Bill) Nikolovski	5,007,825	1.70%
12	Food Innovators Pty Ltd <food a="" c="" innovators="" unit=""></food>	5,000,000	1.70%
13	J P Morgan Nominees Australia Limited	4,000,000	1.36%
14	Fortis Corporate Advisory Pty Ltd	3,086,956	1.05%
15	Taylor Collison Limited	3,000,000	1.02%
16	Ridgeport Holdings Pty Ltd	2,916,800	0.99%
17	Aubinvest Pty Ltd <nikolovski a="" c="" investment=""></nikolovski>	2,500,000	0.85%
18	Torbay 1 Pty Ltd <newgen a="" c=""></newgen>	2,080,000	0.71%
19	Phoenician Group Limited	2,000,000	0.68%
20	Ms Natalia Albuquerque Silva	1,600,000	0.54%
	Total ton 20	224 000 220	70 600/
	Total top 20	234,086,338	79.60%
	Total on issue <sup>(1)</sup>	294,064,903	

<sup>1.</sup> Quoted and unquoted ordinary shares (excludes options and performance shares/rights)